
CLASS ENROLLMENT APPEARED PASSED PASS % PI

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

GETTING MORE 
THAN 70% 

MARKS

NAME OF POSITION HOLDERS

26 100% 48.378167

X 105 105 105 100% 72.48

4242XII         SCIENCE

XII COMMERCE 26 26

1. VANSH ARYAN                          
2. AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA           

3. DEEPSHIKHA NAMA

36

12

86

55.66429100%

PM SHRI KV AFS BAGDOGRA
CBSE - 2021 RESULT ANALYSIS

1. NEHA KUMARI MISHRA          
2. MOULI MUKHERJEE                  

3. AMAN KUMAR
1. NUPUR KUMARI                        

2. EHTESHAAM ASHRAF              
3. SONU PRASAD GUPTA
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